
Calendar of Events 
 
Date            Day      Time        Event 
         
 
July 11 Thurs      12-2pm  Luncheon Rasoi II Oak Tree Road Edison 08837 
 
July 13 Sat      8:30am  Greenway at the Metuchen entrance 
 
July 20 Sat      8:30am  Greenway at the Metuchen entrance 
 
August 1 Thurs     11:30-3:30  Summer Luncheon, Lobster Shanty, Point Pleasant 
       Preregistered and prepaid Members only 
 
August 15 Thurs      6-8pm  Dinner at Phattra —426 Main St. Metuchen  
 
August TBD Wed       6-8pm  Book Club, Hello Beautiful, by Ann Napolitano Meet at Panera 
 
August 26 Mon      1-3pm  Luncheon Edison Diner, Route 1 Edison, NJ 
 
Sept 9  Mon       6-8pm  Dinner at Brownstone, Metuchen (outdoor seating) 
 
Sept 11 Wed      7-9pm  September General Meeting 
 
Sept 12 Thurs      10:30-12  College District Council Meeting-Headquarters 
 
Sept 18 Wed      1-3pm  Lunch at The Barge, 201 Front St. Perth Amboy  
 
Oct 9  Wed      7-9pm  October General Meeting 
 
Oct 10  Thurs      6-8 pm  Book Club The Only One Left. by Riley Sader 
 
Oct 24  Thurs     8-10pm  Comedy Night Fundraiser 
 
 
 


